Dr. SUGENE

SGK PLASTIC SURGERY THE WOODLANDS, TEXAS

Diplomate, American Board Of Plastic Surgery American Board Of General Surgery

AS SEEN IN review reviewit Magazine.com

SGK PLASTIC SURGERY

SGK Plastic Surgery is a premiere plastic surgery practice located in The Woodlands. It has garnered the reputation to be "the place" for plastic surgery. It has attracted patients from not only the greater Houston area but also throughout the country. For the past three consecutive years, SGK Plastic surgery has been awarded the Black Diamond status by Allergan, Inc. This award recognizes the top 1% of providers in the country for their expertise and experience in using Allergan products which include Natrelle Breast Implants, BOTOX, Juvederm, Voluma and Kybella. We spent some time with Dr. Sugene Kim to gain the insights into her successful practice.





"ENHANCING YOUR POTENTIAL

ABOUT SUGENE KIM, MD, FACS

DR. SUGENE KIM, THE MEDICAL DIRECTOR OF SGK PLASTIC SURGERY IN THE WOODLANDS, IS DOUBLE BOARD-CERTIFIED BY THE AMERICAN BOARD OF SURGERY AND THE AMERICAN BOARD OF PLASTIC SURGERY. RECOGNIZED FOR HER UNIQUELY SPECIALIZED CARE BY INDUSTRY PEERS AND NUMEROUS PATIENTS THROUGHOUT THE YEARS, DR. KIM HAS BECOME A SOUGHT-AFTER SURGEON FOR COSMETIC AND RECONSTRUCTIVE SURGERY. SHE HAS RECEIVED NUMEROUS AWARDS AND RECOGNITION FROM TEXAS MONTHLY, HOUSTON TOP DOCS, REALSELF TOP 100, NEW BEAUTY, AND BLACK DIAMOND STATUS FROM ALLERGEN, INC.

WHAT LED YOU TO PLASTIC SURGERY?

HOW WOULD YOUR PATIENTS DESCRIBE YOU?

HOW WOULD YOU DEFINE YOURSELF?

HOW DOES BEING A FEMALE DOCTOR HELP YOU RELATE TO YOUR CLIENTS?

LOCATION

4185 Technology Forest Blvd., Suite 150, The Woodlands, TX 77381

WITH PERSONALIZED CARE"

DESCRIBE YOUR PRIVATE ON-SITE SURGERY CENTER.

WHAT IS NEXT FOR YOU AND SGK PLASTIC SURGERY?

Our goal is always to provide the best outcome for our patients while delivering exceptional customer service. We will continue to strive to meet and exceed our patients' goal. In the next few years, we will expand to cover more locations in greater



drkimplasticsurgery.com 281.363.4546